
         RESULTS OF THE "Memorial YO7VS"  Contest 2018 Edition 
 
 
                                Category A  (SO)              
 
 Place.  CALL             PWWLo        SCORE     YO Stations     
                                                                            Valid     Wkd 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   UR7D                KN18JT       21010.00       20          29 
    2   YO4FYQ           KN44FD      18207.00      30          40 
    3   YO3DDZ           KN34AN     15354.00       28          33 
    4   LZ2ZY               KN13OT     13424.00       27          33 
    5   YO2EA              KN05RK     12736.00       24          27 
    6   YO2AMU          KN06PE      12599.00       25          27 
    7   YO8RHM          KN37GR     12073.00       22          32 
    8   YO2GL              KN05PS      11897.00       19          26 
    9   LZ4PA               KN23QO     11710.00       25          32 
   10   YO9AYN         KN24SW     11082.00       29          37 
   11   YO5LD/P         KN17VV     10197.00       12          18 
   12   YO3FAI           KN34AL     10066.00       23          27 
   13   YO9HP             KN35BA      9750.00       23          28 
   14   YO5OHY          KN17ON     9493.00       18          28 
   15   YO3GNF           KN34AL      9336.00       26          31 
   16   YO2LLZ           KN05IS        9329.00       18          20 
   17   YO7BKX          KN14TA      9257.00       23          28 
   18   YO5DND          KN17RQ      7968.00       16          21 
   19   LZ1JH               KN12PQ      7924.00       10          11 
   20   US7GY              KN66LC      7855.00         5           5 
   21   YO7CVL           KN24KU      7215.00       18          28 
   22   YO2YA             KN05WQ     6758.00       17          19 
   23   UT4TA              KN38HQ      6738.00       12          19 
   24   YT4ZZ              KN04UC      6596.00       11          12 
   25   YO7CWP          KN14VH      6035.00       13          13 
   26   EM3U                KN59BT      5927.00        2             3 
   27   YT3N                 KN04LP      5880.00        6             7 
   28   YO5AVN/P       KN17VV      5674.00        6          11 
   29   YO8CEC           KN37GQ      5669.00       11          31 
   30   YU5W               KN03KN      5372.00         1            1  
   31   YO7LDT           KN14WG     5205.00       16          19 
   32   UR5TL              KN38HQ      5168.00         5          10 
   33   UW5B               KN29SR       5156.00         8          12 
   34   9A9I                  JN85FS         5138.00         2            2 
   35   LZ2EHO           KN13ME      5023.00         9            9 
   36   YT3TPS            KN03MO      5012.00         5           6 
   37   YO7BPC           KN24DP       4839.00       16          22 
   38   LZ5D                 KN22UL      4785.00          4           5 
   39   YU5PD              KN04EB      4772.00          2           2 
   40   YO8BFB            KN36KR     4682.00        11          22 
   41   YO7LYM           KN14VH     4449.00         9         10 
   42   YO7CKP            KN14VH     4367.00         9          10 
   43   YO9BHI             KN35JF      4236.00        15          19 
   44   YO5DAS            KN17DO    3995.00          4            8 
   45   YO6XK/P           KN15XP     3917.00          7            9 
   46   YO5OHC            KN17KT     3794.00          4          10 
   47   YO5OST/P         KN16NH      3633.00       11          14 
   48   YO4FZX            KN45CC      3342.00          8          15 



   49   YO5TI                KN27GD      3294.00       12          16 
   50   YU1LG              KN04OO      3244.00          3           3 
   51   UR5WCE           KN29EO      3076.00          3           8 
   52   YO8CQQ           KN36TF       3073.00       10          19 
   53   YO6BLM           KN25SO      2766.00          9          22 
   54   YO5PLP             KN27EG      2683.00          5          13 
   55   YO3CYR           KN34AK      2618.00          7          38 
   56   YO4SI                KN44HE      2540.00          5            7 
   57   UR3GS               KN66QR      2468.00          1            1 
   58   YU1MS              KN04ET       2433.00          1            1 
   59   YO8ALA           KN36LM      2294.00          7          14 
   60   YO7BTC            KN25EC      2229.00          7            8 
   61   E71W                 JN93EU        1590.00          1            1 
   62   YO7HHE/P        KN25MF      1534.00          6            8 
   63   LZ2WE              KN13NT       1235.00          1            1 
   64   YO2CK              KN15LO       1211.00          2            2 
   65   YO4BXX/P        KN24WO     1210.00          5            9 
   66   LZ2VR               KN14GA      1113.00          4            7 
   67   Z32KF                KN01SI        1050.00          1            1 
   68   YO3GEJ             KN24UL        834.00          4            5 
   69   YO5KAP            KN17WW      419.00          2            2 
   70   UX0DZ              KN18PE          396.00         1            5 
   71   YO8TCG           KN36KO         261.00         3            7 
   72   E71E                  JN93DX            90.00         0            0 
   73   YO9CNU/P        KN25UD         36.00          1            1 
   74   SP3BES             JO71UT              0.00          0            0 
 
 
 
 
                             Category  B  (MO) 
 
Place.  CALL             PWWLo           SCORE      YO Stations    
                                                                              Valid       Wkd 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   LZ7J                   KN22HS         27787.00       39          51 
    2   LZ0C                  KN22XS         27421.00       35          47 
    3   LZ6Z                  KN22RR         25598.00       36          50 
    4   9A8D                  JN95LM         20362.00       25          29 
    5   9A0V                  JN95PE          19424.00        25          29 
    6   E7C                     JN94CP          16753.00       16          19 
    7   LZ6R                   KN33KM       16655.00       25          37 
    8   YU7W                 JN95RD         13217.00       16          17 
    9   HG6Z                  JN97WV        12702.00       15          20 
   10   YR8D                 KN27OC        11587.00       20          30 
   11   YT0WFF           JN95TU             9502.00       14         18 
   12   UW3E/P             KO21WF          8002.00         4           6 
   13   UZ7W                KN18PX           7161.00        11         13 
   14   UW3G                KN67UA          4657.00         2            3 
   15   R6DZ                  KN96CQ          4400.00         2            2 
   16   YT2T                  KN13AG          3778.00         1            1 
   17   YT0B                  KN04GR          2952.00         2            3 
   18   LZ6M                  KN34NA          1667.00         5         10 
   19   RG3R                 LO03WK             796.00         0           0 
 
 



 
 
                             YO STATIONS ONLY 
                              
Place   CALL        CATEG.   PWWLo      SCORE       YO Stations  
                                                                                      Valid       Wkd 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1   YO4FYQ            A        KN44FD     18207.00       30          40 
    2   YO3DDZ            A        KN34AN     15354.00       28          33 
    3   YO2EA               A        KN05RK     12736.00       24          27 
    4   YO2AMU           A        KN06PE      12599.00       25          27 
    5   YO8RHM           A        KN37GR      12073.00       22          32 
    6   YO2GL               A        KN05PS       11897.00       19          26 
    7   YR8D              B        KN27OC      11587.00       20          30 
    8   YO9AYN            A        KN24SW     11082.00       29          37 
    9   YO5LD/P            A        KN17VV     10197.00       12          18 
   10   YO3FAI             A        KN34AL      10066.00       23          27 
   11   YO9HP              A        KN35BA        9750.00       23          28 
   12   YO5OHY           A        KN17ON       9493.00       18          28 
   13   YO3GNF            A        KN34AL       9336.00       26          31 
   14   YO2LLZ             A        KN05IS        9329.00       18          20 
   15   YO7BKX           A        KN14TA       9257.00       23          28 
   16   YO5DND           A        KN17RQ      7968.00       16           21 
   17   YO7CVL            A        KN24KU      7215.00       18          28 
   18   YO2YA              A        KN05WQ     6758.00       17          19 
   19   YO7CWP           A        KN14VH      6035.00       13          13 
   20   YO5AVN/P        A        KN17VV      5674.00         6          11 
   21   YO8CEC            A        KN37GQ      5669.00       11          31 
   22   YO7LDT            A        KN14WG     5205.00       16          19 
   23   YO7BPC            A        KN24DP       4839.00       16          22 
   24   YO8BFB            A        KN36KR      4682.00        11          22 
   25   YO7LYM           A        KN14VH     4449.00          9          10 
   26   YO7CKP            A        KN14VH      4367.00         9          10 
   27   YO9BHI             A        KN35JF        4236.00       15          19 
   28   YO5DAS            A        KN17DO      3995.00         4            8 
   29   YO6XK/P           A        KN15XP      3917.00         7            9 
   30   YO5OHC            A        KN17KT      3794.00         4          10 
   31   YO5OST/P         A        KN16NH      3633.00       11          14 
   32   YO4FZX            A        KN45CC       3342.00         8          15 
   33   YO5TI                A        KN27GD      3294.00       12          16 
   34   YO8CQQ           A        KN36TF        3073.00      10          19 
   35   YO6BLM           A        KN25SO       2766.00        9          22 
   36   YO5PLP             A        KN27EG      2683.00         5          13 
   37   YO3CYR           A        KN34AK      2618.00         7          38 
   38   YO4SI                A        KN44HE      2540.00         5            7 
   39   YO8ALA           A        KN36LM      2294.00         7          14 
   40   YO7BTC           A        KN25EC       2229.00         7            8 
   41   YO7HHE/P       A        KN25MF      1534.00          6            8 
   42   YO2CK             A        KN15LO      1211.00           2            2 
   43   YO4BXX/P       A        KN24WO     1210.00          5            9 
   44   YO3GEJ            A        KN24UL       834.00           4            5 
   45   YO5KAP           A        KN17WW      419.00          2            2 
   46   YO8TCG           A        KN36KO        261.00          3            7 
   47   YO9CNU/P       A        KN25UD          36.00          1            1 
 
 



 
 
                             CHECK LOG 
                             --------- 
 
   Nr.  CALL             PWWLo        SCORE       Valid       Worked  
                                              YO Stations  YO Stations 
  -------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
 
     Software  YO4BKM Gheorghe Oproescu - Tavi          
 


